.254
0  30'
.127
.762
ANG ±
.XXX ±
 .X ±
 .XX ±

EOT-QTY
(SEE T-SLOT SENSOR KIT SHEET
FOR PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION)
ENTER Y-AXIS TRAVEL
GEARBOX MODEL (X AXIS)
MPG-064   MPG-084
MRG-064   MRG-084
RATIO:
GEARBOX MODEL (Y AXIS)
MPG-064   MPG-084
MRG-064   MRG-084
RATIO:
MOTOR INFORMATION (X AXIS)
MANUFACTURER:
MODEL:
MOTOR INFORMATION (Y AXIS)
MANUFACTURER:
MODEL:
SENSOR INFORMATION X-AXIS:
HOME-QTY    244-___-__-__
EOT-QTY    244-___-__-__
SENSOR INFORMATION Y-AXIS:
HOME-QTY
APPROVED:
DATE:
*IF TRAVEL IS
OUTSIDE LIMITS
LISTED, CONTACT
MACRON*
TRAVEL IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
TRAVEL LIMITS: 150mm-5825mm
TRAVEL IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
TRAVEL LIMITS: 150mm-2500mm
63
MACRON DYNAMICS INC
10/12/2020
DD/MM/YYYY
Tim
--
11/26/2017
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
LAST SAVED BY:
CHECKED BY:
SHEET SIZE
MACRON R6S XY
C
PART NUMBER REV
1:1
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGESMANUFACTURING, OR PURCHASING PURPOSES ONLY.
OTHERWISE:
PHW MATERIAL:
SURFACE FINISH
FINISH:
SCALE